ANFI

'ACATIO

Exclusive Offers
for

Anfi Vacation
Club Members!

Being a Member of the
Anfi Vacation Club just gets better!



Not only can you enjoy great discounts of up to 20% in selected shops, restaurants and services in Anfi,
discounts are available in selected places in the surrounding resorts too. Exclusive to AVC Members only!

Just show your AVC Member Card to receive your discounts.

RESTAURANTS

ANFI DEL MAR
Maroa

*Discount not applicable for cash payments and/or during happy hour.

Gran Bahia Khun e

*Discount not applicable for cash payments and/or during happy hour.

Maroa Beach Poke

The Anfitrion Coffee Corner

La Posada e except 24/12 - 08/01
Chapter One

Mar de Tapas e except 24/12 - 08/01
Monte Vista e except 24/12 - 08/01
Tropicana e except 24/12 - 08/01
ANFI TAURO

La Cascada e except 24/12 - 08/01
OTHER AREAS

Brasserie Restaurant ¢
(Patalavaca) except 24/12, 25/12, 31/12, 01/01

222° SW Bar and Grill
(Patalavaca) except 24/12, 25/12, 31/12, 01/01

Copenhagen by Hannibal (Playa del Inglés)
Beirut, Lebanese Restaurant (Maspalomas)

Terraza Atlantis Food & Cocktail Lounge
(Puerto Rico) Tuesday to Sunday.

Barbacoa Cabaret & Show bar Restaurant
(Puerto Rico, CC. Europa)

El Brasero (Puerto Rico, CC. Europa)

The Baize Snooker & Pool Club
(Puerto Rico, CC. Europa)

The Temple Bar (Puerto Rico, CC. Europa)

Cliff & Debbie’s TakeAway (Puerto Rico, CC. Europa)

The Jamaica Inn (Puerto Rico, CC. Europa)

Beach Bar “El Boya” (Arguineguin) Friday to Tuesday

Not an AVC Member yet?

TELEPHONE NUMBER

638 490 670 * Ext. 5747

928 152 787 * Ext. 4604

928 735 957 e Ext. 2612
928 736 092

928 152 785 * Ext. 2160

928 152 784 * Ext. 1526

928 152 788 * Ext. 1604

928 063 705 * Ext. 7900

673 327 937

928 906 036

928 764 959
928 142 733

646 920 781

690 095 687
680 933 385
667 003 213

928 725 692
690 095 687
928 560 517
928 735 314
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AVC MEMBERS

Then why not visit us at Viajes AVC to find out about all the advantages of becoming an AVG member



SHOPS AVC MEMBERS

ANFI DEL MAR
Anfi Surf
White Shop
Hot Beach
Sun Style
Free Zone

The Anfi Shop
OTHER AREAS

Aloe Vera Finca Canarias : :
(CC. Mogan Mall, Puerto Rico e Fataga e El Goro, Telde ® Santa Catalina, Las Palmas)

Bellisima Beachwear Boutique . :
CC. Boulevard Faro, Maspalomas e CC. Trosmcal, Pla){a del Inglés

C. Mogan Mall, Puerto Rico e 2 Varadero St, Mogan

ANFI WELLNESS AVC MEMBERS

Sports supplements and beauty products 10%

Treatments 5€ discount

OTHER SERVICES TELEPHONE NUMBER | AVC MEMBERS

Personal assistant and homecare service (+47) 46 65 66 17

Nordic Care 681 675 222
#or the elderly and disabled)

Banana Museum La ReKompensa 928 917 419
(Arucas, Gran Canaria) 696 277 751

Contact AVC to not only get fantastic discounts on excursions and services on-site but also to reserve your airport
transfer service! You will find us next to Club Monte Anfi Reception.

Please be advised that AVC discounts may not be used in conjunction with any other special offer, promotion
or already discounted product or service. Discounts are valid until 31/07/2024.

Not an AVC Member yet?
Then why not visit us at Viajes AVC to find out about all the advantages of becoming an AVC member zs.zcsenoz2s




