

Not only can you enjoy great discounts of up to 20% in selected shops, restaurants and services in Anfi, discounts are available in selected places in the surrounding resorts too. Exclusive to AVC Members only!

Just show your AVC Member Card to receive your discounts.

RESTAURANTS	TELEPHONE NUMBER	AVC MEMBERS
ANFI DEL MAR		
Maroa ● *Discount not applicable for cash payments and/or during happy hour.	638 490 670 • Ext. 5747	15%
Gran Bahía Khun ● *Discount not applicable for cash payments and/or during happy hour.	928 152 787 • Ext. 4604	15%
Maroa Beach Poke		15%
The Anfitrion Coffee Corner		10%
La Posada • except 24/12 - 08/01	928 735 957 • Ext. 2612	8%
Chapter One	928 736 092	8%
Mar de Tapas ● except 24/12 - 08/01	928 152 785 • Ext. 2160	5%
Monte Vista • except 24/12 - 08/01	928 152 784 • Ext. 1526	5%
Tropicana • except 24/12 - 08/01	928 152 788 • Ext. 1604	5%
ANFI TAURO		
La Cascada • except 24/12 - 08/01	928 063 705 • Ext. 7900	5%
OTHER AREAS		
Brasserie Restaurant • New! (Patalavaca) except 24/12, 25/12, 31/12, 01/01	673 327 937	15%
222° SW Bar and Grill (Patalavaca) except 24/12, 25/12, 31/12, 01/01	928 906 036	10%
Copenhagen by Hannibal (Playa del Inglés)	928 764 959	10%
Beirut, Lebanese Restaurant (Maspalomas)	928 142 733	10%
Terraza Atlantis Food & Cocktail Lounge (Puerto Rico) Tuesday to Sunday.	646 920 781	10%
Barbacoa Cabaret & Show bar Restaurant (Puerto Rico, CC. Europa)	© 690 095 687	5%
El Brasero (Puerto Rico, CC. Europa)	© 680 933 385	5%
The Baize Snooker & Pool Club (Puerto Rico, CC. Europa)	© 667 003 213	5%
The Temple Bar (Puerto Rico, CC. Europa)	© 928 725 692	5%
Cliff & Debbie's TakeAway (Puerto Rico, CC. Europa)	© 690 095 687	5%
The Jamaica Inn (Puerto Rico, CC. Europa)	© 928 560 517	5%
Beach Bar "El Boya" (Arguineguin) Friday to Tuesday	© 928 735 314	5%

SHOPS	AVC MEMBERS
ANFI DEL MAR	
Anfi Surf	20%
White Shop	10%
Hot Beach	10%
Sun Style	10%
Free Zone	10%
The Anfi Shop	10%
OTHER AREAS	
Aloe Vera Finca Canarias (CC. Mogán Mall, Puerto Rico • Fátaga • El Goro, Telde • Santa Catalina, Las Palmas)	10%
Bellisima Beachwear Boutique (CC. Boulevard Faro, Maspalomas • CC. Tropical, Playa del Inglés CC. Mogan Mall, Puerto Rico • 2 Varadero St, Mogán)	10%

ANFI WELLNESS	AVC MEMBERS
Sports supplements and beauty products	10%
Treatments	5€ discount

OTHER SERVICES	TELEPHONE NUMBER	AVC MEMBERS
Nordic Care (Personal assistant and homecare service for the elderly and disabled)	681 675 222 (+47) 46 65 66 17	10%
Banana Museum La ReKompensa (Arucas, Gran Canaria)	928 917 419 696 277 751	10%

Contact AVC to not only get fantastic discounts on excursions and services on-site but also to reserve your airport transfer service! You will find us next to Club Monte Anfi Reception.

Please be advised that AVC discounts may not be used in conjunction with any other special offer, promotion or already discounted product or service. Discounts are valid until 31/07/2024.